Current

Entry Screen (08-05)

ERS

United States Railroad Retirement Board

*** WARNING***

You are accessing a United States Government, Railroad Retirement Board (RRB) computer system, which is restricted to authorized users only. Unauthorized access, use, misuse, or modification of this computer system or of the data contained herein or in transit to/from this system constitutes a violation of Title 18. United States Code, Section 1030 and may subject the individual(s) to criminal and civil penalties pursuant to Title 26, United States Code, Sections 7213(a) 7431 and other appropriate laws

This system may be monitored for all lawful purposes, including ensuring use is authorized for management of the system, to facilitate protection against unauthorized access, and to verify security procedures, survivability, and operational security. Monitoring includes, but is not limited to, active attacks by authorized RRB entities to test or verify the security of this system. During monitoring, information may be examined, recorded, copied and used for authorized purposes.

Only RRB approved and licensed hardware and software that has been scanned for viruses will be permitted on this network. Use of this RRB system, authorized or unauthorized, constitutes consent to monitoring. Unauthorized use of this RRB system. may subject you to criminal prosecution. Evidence of unauthorized use collected during monitoring may be used for administrative, criminal or other adverse action.

Agree Disagree

Privacy Policy

Policies Links

Freedom of Information Act

No FEAR Act Data

Frequently Asked Questions

About Us



U.S. Railroad Retirement Board 844 North Rush Street Chicago Illinois, 60611-2092 Telephone: (312) 751-7139 TTY: (312) 751-4701

Contact an RRB office near you

